L15000169103

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	state/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fill	ing Officer:	



900278798339

11/17/15--01003--001 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

wint of 2000

N: Culligan-

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp		•	
SUBJEC	HOPEFUL	LIVING, LLC		
SCHOLC.		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		REGINALD D. JONES		
			Name of Person	
		N/A		
			Firm/Company	·
		2736 NE 28TH CT.		
			Address	
		LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FI	L. 33064	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ONEMALENURSE9@GM		· A
For furth	er information c	E-mail address: (1 oncerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual report not	incation)
	ALD D. JONES	, F	754 779-1830 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



November 6, 2015

REGINALD D. JONES 2736 NE 28TH CT LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064

SUBJECT: HOPEFUL LIVING, LLC Ref. Number: L15000169703

We have received your document for HOPEFUL LIVING, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 615A00023572

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2015 NOV 16 PH 4: 06

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Zip Code

HOPEFULLIVING LLC

HOPEFUL LIVING, LLC				
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appe liability Company)	ars on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L15000169703		were filed on _	0/6/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	ility company l	<u>iere</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabil	ity Company." the	designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica		2736 NE 28T	v	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL. 33064		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2736 NE 28TI	н ст.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)	LIGHTHOUS	E POINT, FL. 33064	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off			on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	REGINALD D	. JONES	<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:	2736 NE 28TH CT.			
		Enter Fi	orida street address	_
	LIGHTHOUSE	POINT	. Florida	33064

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

REGINALD JONES
Discretify signed by REGNALD KINES
DISCRETIFY SIGNED KINES OF EXPORTED LIANG, LLC, OUT MAGE
DIALE 2015 TO 1,00 THE 38 10 -0400'

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	KARL LAZAR	809 NE 17TH TERR. UNIT C	
		FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304	■ Remove
			Change
MGR ADISON J. CONNORS	ADISON J. CONNORS	915 NE 17TH TERR. #1	
	-	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33304	■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	MGR CARLOS HERNANDEZ	2736 NE 28TH CT.	= Add
		LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064	Remove
			Change
MGR	REGINALD D. JONES	2736 NE 28TH CT.	■ Add
		LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064	□ Remove
			Change
			
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
		Add	
			Remove
			Change

	TALL NO.
	<u> </u>
	<u>5</u> \$ +
ffective date, if other than the date of the specification of the date is listed, the date must be specificate: If the date inserted in this block does not be determined in the Department of the Department.	filing:(optional) ic and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the t of State's records.
e record specifies a delayed effecti The 90th day after the record is fil	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: led.
OCTOBER 30TH	2015
	} Displacedly indigened by AS Callada, D. XOME'S
REGINALD JONES	Die 17-MEGNALD KINST, DIENDIS 12 LINNEL LIC OLIMATO, ELC OLIMATO, ENGALE PORES REGIONAL COM C POS Dien 2015 1030 164 240-04100

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00